



Free Questions for 1Z0-1034-22 by vceexamstest

Shared by Medina on 12-12-2023

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What are the two limitations of a Connect Web Service for SOAP (CWSS) request?

Options:

- A- 1000 objects returned via a QueryObjects request
- B- 1000 BATCH items per CRUD request
- C- 100 ROQL statements per CRUD request
- D- 100 objects per CRUD request
- E- 20000 ROQL output rows per QueryCSV SOAP request

Answer:

A, B

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which is the correct way to add a new thread entry to an incident by using the Connect for PHP API model?

A)

```
$incident->Threads = new RNCPHP\ThreadArray();  
$incident->Threads[0] = new RNCPHP\Thread();  
$incident->Threads[0]->EntryType = new RNCPHP\NamedIDOptList();  
$incident->Threads[0]->EntryType->ID = 3;  
$incident->Threads[0]->Text = "This is a new thread entry.";
```

B)

```
$incident->Threads = new RNCPHP\ThreadArray();  
$incident->Threads[0] = new RNCPHP\Thread();  
$incident->Threads[0]->EntryType = new RNCPHP\ThreadType(3);  
$incident->Threads[0]->Text = "This is a new thread entry.";
```

C)

```
$incident->Threads = new RNCPHP\ThreadArray();  
$incident->Threads[0] = new RNCPHP\Thread();  
$incident->Threads[0]->EntryType->ID = 3;  
$incident->Threads[0]->Text = "This is a new thread entry.";
```

D)

```
$incident->Threads = new RNCPHP\ThreadArray();  
$incident->Threads[0] = new RNCPHP\Thread();  
$incident->Threads[0]->EntryType = new RNCPHP\NamedIDOptList(3);  
$incident->Threads[0]->Text = "This is a new thread entry.";
```

Options:

- A- Option A
- B- Option B
- C- Option C
- D- Option D

Answer:

A

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which is the correct syntax to place a message base

Options:

- A- `<rn:widget path='input/FormInput' label_input='%rnimag: OT3TOM_M3G_rNPTJT_LABEL%' />`
- B- `<rn:widget path='input/FormInput' input_label='%rnimag: CD3TOM_MSG__INPOT_liABEL#' />`
- C- `<ra:wiciget path='input/TextInput' label_input='%rnimag: CU3TOM_M3G_INPDT_LABEL#' />`
- D- `<m:widget path='input/TextXnput [VD1]' input_label='%rn:ni3g: CUSTOM_MSG_INPUT_liABEL%' />`

Answer:

B

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which function in Yahoo! User Interface Library (YUI) is used to select an element from the view.php file?

Options:

- A- this.Y.select ();
- B- this.Y.one ();
- C- Rightnow.Y.get ();
- D- Rightnow.Y.select ();
- E- Rightnow.Y-one ();

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You have a client that has a nonstandard data import and cannot use Connect Web Services for SOAP or the Data Import Wizard. This requires you to write script to handle the import. What is the correct method and folder to upload the script?

Options:

- A- Using WebDAV, create a new folder in euf/assets named import and copy your script into it.

- B-** Using File Manager within the console, select custom scripts and upload your script into it.
- C-** Using WebDAV, create a new folder in euf/development named scripts and copy your script into it.
- D-** Using File Manager within the console, select import scripts and upload your script into it.

Answer:

C

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Within add-ins, web-service calls must be handled with care in order to avoid performance concerns.

Identify two ways to support maintaining a responsive agent interface when using Connect Web Services for SOAP from an add-in.

Options:

- A-** Update your user interface thread from your network-call thread to allow real time status updates.
- B-** Implement a distinct model for each of your addins to avoid network contention.

- C- Implement a caching mechanism, and a data expiration mechanism, within your model to avoid duplicate network traffic.
- D- Run network calls within a separate thread to avoid locking the user interface.
- E- Identify your most common requests and pre-load those data in the getcontrol1 () method of each of your add-ins.

Answer:

A

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your site has a custom object deployed under a package named ProductRegistration and the object is named RegisteredProduct. You are trying to create a new entry in the RegisteredProduct object from a custom model using ConnectPHP.

Identify the correct code that will create the new entry in the RegisteredProduct object.

A)

```
<?
use RightNow\Connect\v1_3 as RNCPHP
$prodReg = new RNCPHP\ProductRegistration\RegisteredProduct();
$prodReg->ProductName = "Product1";
$prodReg->ContactID = RNCPHP>Contact::fetch("john.smith@invalid.com");
$prodReg->save();
```


B)

```
<?
use RightNow\Connect\v1_3 as RNCPHP
$prodReg = new RNCPHP\ProductRegistration\RegisteredProduct();
$prodReg->ProductName = "Product1";
$prodReg->ContactID = RNCPHP>Contact::fetch(123);
$prodReg->save();
```

C)

```
<?
use RightNow\Connect\v1_3 as RNCPHP
$prodReg = new RNCPHP\ProductRegistration\RegisteredProduct();
$prodReg->ProductName = "Product1";
$prodReg->ContactID = RNCPHP>Contact::fetch("john.smith@invalid.com");
$prodReg->create();
```

D)

```
<?
use RightNow\Connect\v1_3 as RNCPHP
$prodReg = new RNCPHP\ProductRegistration\RegisteredProduct();
$prodReg->ProductName = "Product1";
$prodReg->ContactID = RNCPHP>Contact::fetch(123);
$prodReg->create();
```

Options:

- A- Option A
- B- Option B
- C- Option C
- D- Option D

Answer:

B

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You build a Custom Widget to display a menu, with the

Which Connect for PHP function should be used to obtain the menu values?

Options:

- A- ConnectAPI::getMetadata()

B- ConnectAPI: :getCustomObjectMetadata ()

C- ConnectAPI::gstNamedValues()

D- ConnectAPI::getMenuValues()

Answer:

C

To Get Premium Files for 1Z0-1034-22 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/1z0-1034-22>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/oracle/pdf/1z0-1034-22>

